—_

© © N o A W N

—
©

Position

District Attorney

Senior Da Investigator
Deputy District Attorney 3
Department Fiscal Officer Il
Deputy District Attorney 2
Senior Da Investigator
Legal Services Assistant ||
Legal Services Assistant ||
Legal Services Assistant ||
Extra Help (160)

Other Positions Held County

Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County

Plumas County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$108,917
$93,571
$84,382
$59,035
$57,249
$50,494
$41,617
$32,766
$25,157
$1,197



