	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Attorney		Plumas County	District Attorney	\$108,917
2.	Senior Da Investigator		Plumas County	District Attorney	\$93,571
3.	Deputy District Attorney 3		Plumas County	District Attorney	\$84,382
4.	Department Fiscal Officer II		Plumas County	District Attorney	\$59,035
5.	Deputy District Attorney 2		Plumas County	District Attorney	\$57,249
6.	Senior Da Investigator		Plumas County	District Attorney	\$50,494
7.	Legal Services Assistant II		Plumas County	District Attorney	\$41,617
8.	Legal Services Assistant II		Plumas County	District Attorney	\$32,766
9.	Legal Services Assistant II		Plumas County	District Attorney	\$25,157
10.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas County	District Attorney	\$1,197